Oeza

dinsdag 17 juli 2018

15 jaar, Heren, Open Water

1-1-1900-31-7-2018

25 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
250 vrije slag
300 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
500 vrije slag
800 vrije slag

1000 vrije slag
1. Dekker Matthijs

2. Glorie Daan
3. Kleijne Barry
4. van der Gracht Jory
5. Jongert Sjoerd
6. Tijms Stefan
7

8

. Oudendijk Paul
. Stins Arnold

9. Kemmeren Ferry
10. Crok Pieter

11. Hagebout Marcel
12. Krijger Jan-Willem

1250 vrije slag

1500 vrije slag
1. Dekker Matthijs

Glorie Daan
Jongert Sjoerd
Kleijne Barry
Offringa Rick
Oudendijk Paul
Tijms Stefan

Nooghrwd

90

88
93
87
01
93
81
83
91
91
68
81

90

88
01
93
03
81
93

08-021

08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021

08-021

08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021

13:15.00

13:25.14
13:52.92
14:36.21
14:40.55
14:42.62
15:02.70
15:08.70
15:11.06
15:29.89
15:54.60
16:47.20

20:40.90

21:43.73
23:18.60
23:22.87
23:45.84
24:29.10
24:37.69

ow

ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

ow

ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

21-8-05

29-6-03
22-6-08
18-8-02

3-9-16
22-6-08
10-8-96
12-7-98
25-6-06
29-7-06
30-6-83
16-6-96

25-6-05

26-7-03
17-7-16
31-8-08
15-7-18
21-7-96
31-8-08

Eersel (NED)

Breukelen (NED)
Breukelen (NED)
Eersel (NED)
Wilhelminadorp (NED)
Breukelen (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Breukelen (NED)
Hoorn (NED)
Amstelveen (NED)
Spaarnwoude (NED)

Scheerwolde (NED)

Anna-Paulowna (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Anna-Paulowna (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)



15 jaar, Heren, Open Water

2000 vrije slag
1. Dekker Matthijs

2. Glorie Daan
3. Butter Martijn
4. van der Gracht Jory

2500 vrije slag
1. Jongert Sjoerd

3000 vrije slag
1. Glorie Daan

2. Dekker Matthijs
3. van der Gracht Jory

4000 vrije slag
5000 vrije slag
6000 vrije slag

6500 vrije slag

10000 vrije slag

20000 vrije slag

22000 vrije slag

25 rugslag

50 rugslag

100 rugslag

200 rugslag

500 rugslag

25 schoolslag

50 schoolslag

100 schoolslag

90

88
79
87

01

88

90
87

08-021

08-021
08-021
08-021

08-021

08-021

08-021
08-021

25:59.36

27:40.34
28:17.30
32:42.46

39:14.15

43:03.41

46:29.58
48:33.64

ow

ow
ow
ow

ow

ow

ow
ow

10-7-05

29-6-03
12-7-94
8-9-02

4-9-16

13-9-03

30-7-05
7-9-02

Bladzijde 2

Beusichem-Culemborg (NED)

Breukelen (NED)
Harderwijk (NED)
Roermond (NED)

Vlissingen (NED)

Tilburg (NED)

Hoorn (NED)
Tilburg (NED)



15 jaar, Heren, Open Water

200 schoolslag

500 schoolslag
1. Dekker Matthijs

de Ruijter Richard
Glorie Daan
Jongert Sjoerd
Tijms Stefan
Palmboom Pascal
Kemmeren Ferry
Offringa Rick
Kleijne Barry

©CoNoO MWD

800 schoolslag

1000 schoolslag

1. Jongert Sjoerd

2. Dekker Matthijs
3. Tijms Stefan
4. Kleijne Barry

1250 schoolslag

1500 schoolslag

1. Jongert Sjoerd

2000 schoolslag

2500 schoolslag

3000 schoolslag

4000 schoolslag

5000 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag

100 vlinderslag

200 vlinderslag

1000 vlinderslag

90

88
88
01
93
89
91
03
93

01

90
93
93

01

08-021

08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021
08-021

08-021

08-021
08-021
08-021

08-021

8:22.25

8:28.39
8:50.61
8:50.75
9:15.90
9:16.23
9:40.74
9:43.60
9:57.12

17:43.94

18:14.11
19:19.29
21:33.04

28:06.00

ow

ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

ow

ow
ow
ow

ow

26-6-05

15-6-03
19-7-03

4-9-16
22-6-08
21-8-04
30-7-06
15-7-18

7-9-08

23-7-16

23-7-05
19-7-08
17-8-08

3-9-16

Bladzijde 3

Breukelen (NED)

Spaarnwoude (NED)
Wijk en Aalburg (NED)
Vlissingen (NED)
Breukelen (NED)
Bussloo (NED)

Hoorn (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Vlissingen (NED)

Amstelveen (NED)

Anna-Paulowna (NED)
Anna-Paulowna (NED)
Aalsmeer (NED)

Wilhelminadorp (NED)



15 jaar, Heren, Open Water Bladzijde 4

100 wisselslag
200 wisselslag
300 wisselslag

400 wisselslag



